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Tthose lower limb cuffs are autoclavable!

Description

Lower limb cuffs for DDM pneumatic tourniquets are made of polyester. They are disinfectable and autoclavable and
composed of a removable silicon bladder for easy autoclaving.

Those ones are designed in straight form

Several sizes are available

Dimensions of the bladder in cm

Lower limb cuff infant
Lower limb cuff child
Lower limb cuff adult
Lower limb cuff adult L
Lower limb cuff adult XL

35.5x6cm
53x6cm
69x9cm
81x9cm
85.5x12cm
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Features
CE Marking CE Medical device Class |
Bar code 3700468203674 HS Code 90189084
Warranty (months) 24 Country France
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
Packed unit / Width (cm) nc Packed unit / Height (cm) nc
Packed unit / Length (cm) nc Packed unit / Weight nc
SPECIFIC STORAGE CONDITIONS
Minimum temperature -10 Max temperature 40
Minimum humidity 30 Maximum humidity 40

OTHER FEATURES
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